0 601 5A2 OF0 — GKS 235 Turbo

Material number

EAN 3165140738408
Carton box v
Hex key v
Saw blades v
Wrench v

Technical data

Technical data

Rated input power
No-load speed

Weight

Saw blade bore diameter
Saw blade diameter
Baseplate

Noise level

Cutting depth
Max. cutting capacity in wood (90°)

Max. cutting capacity in wood (45°)

Sales information

Positioning

® The most powerful circular saw in its class!

User benefit

0601 5A2 OF0

2.050 W

5,300 rpm

7,6 kg

25 mm

235 mm

383 x 170 mm

The A-rated noise level of the
power tool is typically as
follows: Sound pressure level

dB(A); Sound power level dB
(A). Uncertainty K= dB.

85 mm

65 mm

® Powerful motor with 2.050 W power input for a fast work rate

® Robust design for long-lasting operation in various kinds of applications
® Double the overload lifetime of the current GKS 235
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